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General Practice 

Assessment Questionnaire 

Results 

 

 

 

None One-Three Four-Six Seven or More 

13 

101 

69 

25 

In the past 12 months, how many times 

have you seen your doctor? 

Poor Fair Good Excellent 

3 

22 

106 

77 

How do you rate the way you are 

treated by receptionists at your 

practice? 
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Poor Fair Good Excellent 

9 

54 

122 

23 

How do you rate the opening and closing 

hours of your practice? 

Poor Fair Good Excellent 

34 

76 
86 

12 

If you need to see a GP urgently, what 

is the likelihood of being seen the 

same day? 

Poor Fair Good Excellent 

22 

101 

83 

2 

How do you rate your usual waiting 

time for a consultation? 
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Poor Fair Good Excellent 

33 

95 

70 

10 

When phoning your practice how 

would you rate the ability to get 

through to a receptionist? 

Phone Internet Walk In Other 

180 

10 
27 

1 

How do you usually make contact with 

your practice? 

Poor  Fair Good Excellent 

6 

13 

42 

11 

How would you rate your experiences 

contacting the practice via the 

internet? 
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Yes No 

191 

5 

When contacting the practice for 

prescriptions/queries, do you feel you 

were listened to and helped? 

Poor Fair Good Excellent 

2 

31 

122 

41 

How would you rate the efficientcy in 

which your prescription/query was 

dealt with? 
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Yes No 

143 

65 

Have you seen a nurse from your 

practice in the last 12 months? 

Poor Fair Good Excellent 

1 

11 

54 

77 

If yes to Q11, how would you rate the 

quality of care they provide? 

Poor Fair Good Excellent 

2 

20 

72 

48 

How well they explain your health 

problems or any medication you 

need. 
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With Regards to your usual doctor, how do you rate the following? 

 

 

 

Poor Fair Good Excellent 

4 

40 

123 

41 

How thoroughly the doctor asked 

about your symptoms and how you're 

feeling. 

Poor Fair Good Excellent 

8 

48 

113 

39 

How much the doctor involves you 

with regards to decisions. 

Poor Fair Good Excellent 

4 

45 

107 

51 

The doctors patience and helpfulness 

with your questions. 
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Thank you very much for your participation, the 

results were based on 208 questionnaires handed 

out by the Patient Participation Group – PPG. 

 

Poor Satisfactory Happy Very Happy 

12 

45 

97 

54 

In general, how happy are you with your 

practice? 


